	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Bob Peyton
	DSCC (DLA)
	614-692-7424
	robert.peyton@dscc.dla.mil

	Capt Tom Blake
	NAVAIR/PMA-209
	301-757-0904
	blakete2@navair.navy.mil

	Don Sheehan
	NAVAIR/JCAA (Air 4.1D)
	301-342-9738

Cell: 240-925-4234
	sheehandj@navair.navy.mil

	Clyde Magas
	NAVICP- Phila.
	215-697-5168

DSN:442-5168
	Clyde.magas@navy.mil

	Colleen Formica
	RCI
	717-652-7191
	Colleen.formica@navy.mil

	David McIlhaney
	PHD-NSWC
	805-228-7937
	mcilhaneydl@phdnswc.navy.mil

	Doug Swenson
	NSWCCD-SSES C/94
	215-897-1572
	swensondg@nswccd.navy.mil

	Dr. Thomas P. English
	NSWCCSS
	850-235-5403

DSN: 436-5403
	englishtp@ncsc.navy.mil

	Jack Hund
	UII
	717-975-9895 X 112
	hund@uii.com

	Jane Parker
	NAVICP-Mech
	717-605-7797
	Jane.parker@navy.mil

	Janine Dirkin
	NAVAIR/JCAA (Air 4.1D)
	301-342-7180
	dirkinj@navair.navy.mil

	John Tilton
	NUWC, Keyport
	360-315-7472
	jtilton@kpt.nuwc.navy.mil

	Keith Meyer
	NAVSEA NSWC, Crane
	812-854-2441
	meyer_k@crane.navy.mil

	Kendall Frederick
	PMA-272
	904-542-2751 x 127
	fredericksk@navair.navy.mil

	Rex Coombs
	NAVAIR/PMA-209
	301-342-9125
	coombsr@navair.navy.mil

	Rick Heimbaugh
	RCI
	 703-418-1050 ext 230
	rheimbaugh@resourceconsultants.com

	Scott Shahan
	NAVSEA, Dahlgren
	540-653-1658
	shahans@nswc.navy.mil

	Timothy A. Wilson
	TCNI
	301-371-8087
	wilson@tcni.com

	Tony Downs
	Port Hueneme
	805-228-0849
	downsva@phdnswc.navy.mil


